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Date Day Opponent Home/Away Time 

Sep. 6 Mon. Canes Classic Fundraiser Home 6:30 a.m. 

Sep. 11 Sat. Seffner Christian Invitational Away 7:30 a.m. 

Sep. 18 Sat. North Port Invitational Away 7:30 a.m. 

Sep. 25 Sat. Palmetto Invitational Away 7:30 a.m. 

Oct. 2 Sat. Flrunners.com Invitational Away 7:30 a.m. 

Oct. 16 Sat.  BRC Invitational Home 7:30 a.m. 

Oct. 23 Sat. Tri-County @ North Port Away 7:30 a.m. 

Oct. 30 Sat. 4A District 4 @ North Port Away 7:30 a.m. 

Nov. 4 Thu. 4A Region 2 @ Holloway Park Away 7:30 a.m. 

Nov. 12 Fri. State Finals Away 7:30 a.m. 

     


